
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-37 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
12:05:17.688 1 1:34.636 90.156 65 132 19

12:06:50.223 2 1:32.535 92.203 59 128 19

12:08:24.743 3 1:34.520 90.267 68 130 19

12:09:56.822 4 1:32.079 92.660 63 126 19

12:11:29.598 5 1:32.776 91.963 54 130 19

12:13:02.662 6 1:33.064 91.679 65 129 19

12:14:35.487 7 1:32.825 91.915 64 128 19

L3-39 - CHRISTOPHER ROSE -
12:03:54.143 1 1:37.353 87.640 35 93 19

12:05:30.337 2 1:36.194 88.696 35 93 19

12:07:06.486 3 1:36.149 88.737 33 94 19

12:08:42.661 4 1:36.175 88.713 28 95 19

12:10:17.917 5 1:35.256 89.569 35 93 19

12:11:53.361 6 1:35.444 89.393 33 93 19

12:13:29.093 7 1:35.732 89.124 37 94 19

12:15:06.698 8 1:37.605 87.414 34 96 19

12:16:42.955 9 1:36.257 88.638 36 92 19

L3-24 - KALEB DEKEYREL -
12:03:02.040 1 1:37.822 87.220 60 103 19

12:04:39.755 2 1:37.715 87.315 59 104 19

12:06:17.209 3 1:37.454 87.549 62 106 19

12:07:53.725 4 1:36.516 88.400 64 105 19

12:09:33.742 5 1:40.017 85.305 61 104 19

12:11:10.985 6 1:37.243 87.739 60 104 19

12:12:47.352 7 1:36.367 88.537 59 105 19

12:14:24.773 8 1:37.421 87.579 58 106 19

L3-06 - ADAM ROCK -
12:05:25.015 1 1:38.980 86.199 59 111 19

12:07:05.470 2 1:40.455 84.934 57 113 19

12:08:41.881 3 1:36.411 88.496 58 111 19

12:10:19.141 4 1:37.260 87.724 59 111 19

12:11:56.068 5 1:36.927 88.025 59 110 19

12:13:34.972 6 1:38.904 86.265 58 112 19

L3-29 - RENNIE SCAYSBROOK -
12:07:17.863 1 1:38.589 86.541 20 86 19

12:08:56.219 2 1:38.356 86.746 18 87 19

12:10:35.173 3 1:38.954 86.222 30 86 19

12:12:12.257 4 1:37.084 87.883 21 88 19

12:13:48.748 5 1:36.491 88.423 19 88 19

12:15:25.299 6 1:36.551 88.368 18 86 19

12:17:04.213 7 1:38.914 86.257 19 88 19

L3-31 - CHRIS SARBOA -
12:05:57.236 1 1:40.121 85.217 67 115 19

12:07:38.336 2 1:41.100 84.392 69 116 19

12:09:19.164 3 1:40.828 84.619 65 114 19

12:10:59.187 4 1:40.023 85.300 66 112 19

12:12:35.799 5 1:36.612 88.312 66 114 19

12:14:12.385 6 1:36.586 88.336 71 113 19

L3-19 - JOHN DUBOIS -
12:12:24.074 1 1:36.725 88.209 59 111 19

12:14:03.531 2 1:39.457 85.786 63 107 19

12:15:42.148 3 1:38.617 86.517 51 108 19

12:17:20.763 4 1:38.615 86.518 58 110 19

L3-32 - EDDIE WHITE -
12:03:05.808 1 1:37.880 87.168 3 48 19

12:04:42.759 2 1:36.951 88.003 2 46 19

12:06:20.637 3 1:37.878 87.170 5 46 19

12:08:00.695 4 1:40.058 85.271 5 47 19

L3-03 - THOMAS ASSEO -
12:06:32.280 1 1:38.385 86.721 38 101 19

12:08:10.712 2 1:38.432 86.679 39 98 19

12:09:48.447 3 1:37.735 87.297 31 99 19



L3-34 - CHONG LIU -

12:03:07.073 1 1:37.787 87.251 47 110 19

12:04:47.212 2 1:40.139 85.202 44 111 19

12:06:26.414 3 1:39.202 86.006 45 109 19

12:08:05.396 4 1:38.982 86.197 48 111 19

12:09:43.631 5 1:38.235 86.853 46 110 19

12:11:22.357 6 1:38.726 86.421 49 110 19

12:13:01.257 7 1:38.900 86.269 48 109 19

12:16:45.701 8 3:44.444 38.014 49 112 19

L3-17 - BRUCE YOUNG -
12:03:35.671 1 1:39.512 85.738 32 100 19

12:05:18.057 2 1:42.386 83.332 31 99 19

12:06:56.378 3 1:38.321 86.777 31 101 19

12:08:34.914 4 1:38.536 86.588 33 101 19

12:10:13.447 5 1:38.533 86.590 32 100 19

L3-27 - MITSUTOSHI UEDA -
12:09:24.665 1 1:42.561 83.190 33 97 19

12:11:06.861 2 1:42.196 83.487 37 96 19

12:12:46.411 3 1:39.550 85.706 32 95 19

12:14:25.107 4 1:38.696 86.447 37 95 19

12:16:04.306 5 1:39.199 86.009 33 96 19

L3-05 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
12:03:15.452 1 1:41.087 84.403 38 91 19

12:04:56.240 2 1:40.788 84.653 41 90 19

12:06:36.155 3 1:39.915 85.393 44 92 19

12:08:17.184 4 1:41.029 84.451 42 91 19

12:09:58.767 5 1:41.583 83.990 41 95 19

12:11:38.529 6 1:39.762 85.524 44 99 19

12:13:18.283 7 1:39.754 85.530 42 92 19

12:14:59.346 8 1:41.063 84.423 40 92 19

L3-16 - CONNER BROWN -
12:13:11.161 1 1:41.679 83.911 43 105 19

12:14:52.993 2 1:41.832 83.785 46 107 19

L3-13 - RORY HART -
12:03:34.800 1 1:43.876 82.136 42 102 19

12:05:21.452 2 1:46.652 79.998 34 96 19

12:07:05.806 3 1:44.354 81.760 43 99 19

12:08:47.610 4 1:41.804 83.808 42 100 19

L3-21 - ANDREW YZABAL -
12:05:40.592 1 1:42.525 83.219 63 105 19

12:07:37.122 2 1:56.530 73.217 62 105 19

12:09:18.984 3 1:41.862 83.760 68 107 19

L3-74 - JOE BLASIUS -
12:04:19.326 1 1:49.354 78.022 86 106 19

12:06:06.424 2 1:47.098 79.665 84 106 19

12:07:51.477 3 1:45.053 81.216 84 105 19

12:09:35.527 4 1:44.050 81.999 82 107 19

12:11:19.116 5 1:43.589 82.364 71 108 19

12:13:03.720 6 1:44.604 81.565 67 106 19

12:14:47.387 7 1:43.667 82.302 80 108 19

12:16:30.428 8 1:43.041 82.802 84 107 19

L3-11 - RICHARD CODY -
12:03:18.638 1 1:43.940 82.086 39 103 19

12:05:03.238 2 1:44.600 81.568 41 101 19

12:06:47.782 3 1:44.544 81.612 36 101 19

L3-10 - STEW MILLER -
12:03:34.307 1 1:44.855 81.370 43 101 19

12:05:22.245 2 1:47.938 79.045 45 101 19

12:07:07.479 3 1:45.234 81.076 46 101 19

12:08:52.542 4 1:45.063 81.208 39 101 19

L3-08 - JASON SAULTEN -
12:03:33.745 1 1:48.442 78.678 52 109 19

12:05:21.362 2 1:47.617 79.281 51 102 19

12:07:12.087 3 1:50.725 77.056 62 105 19

L3-44 - YUFAN BAI -
12:03:44.356 1 1:49.405 77.985 18 56 19

12:05:32.953 2 1:48.597 78.566 14 58 19



12:07:23.928 3 1:50.975 76.882 23 55 19

12:09:16.184 4 1:52.256 76.005 19 56 19

L3-33 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
12:05:45.047 1 4:08.369 34.352 43 102 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/8/2019 01:58 PM


